
Overall Review Team Participation Rate SO/AC
GNSO 64 2 13 79

ccNSO 1 0 78 79

Calls ALAC 4 0 75 79

Hours ALAC 76 3 0 79

SO/AC Participation Rate by Active Members: ALAC 58 7 14 79

SO/AC N/A 2 0 4 6

At-Large RSSAC 6 1 72 79

ccNSO GNSO 17 2 60 79

GNSO ALAC 0 0 79 79

RSSAC N/A 3 0 76 79

GNSO 5 0 74 79

GNSO 16 0 63 79
GNSO 12 7 60 79
ccNSO 16 2 61 79
ALAC 52 19 6 77
ALAC 17 1 61 79
N/A 0 0 76 76
GNSO 4 0 75 79
N/A 4 4 64 72
ALAC 62 12 4 78
GNSO 10 5 64 79
GNSO 6 1 72 79
GNSO 16 2 61 79
GNSO 64 4 11 79
N/A 6 0 73 79
ALAC 6 8 65 79
ALAC 7 12 60 79
GNSO 74 0 5 79
N/A 16 1 62 79

ALAC 64 12 3 79

ALAC 3 2 74 79

GNSO 6 0 73 79

Satish Babu
Shreedeep Shreedeep Rayamajhi

8%
20%

8%
9%

Thomas Barrett
Tracy Hackshaw

Vanda Scartezini

Wale Bakare

Zahid Usman Jamil

94%

81%

4%

8%

20%

Osvaldo Novoa
Raoul Plommer
Raymond Mamattah
Remmy Nweke
SALYOU FANNY

13%

Ferran Farre

Ejikeme Egbuogu

0%

Ken Stubbs

81%
8%

Kristina Hakobyan

Ines Hfaiedh
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Fact Sheet as of: 31 May 2021

Plenary Calls & Meetings
Member  Attended Apologies

Plenary Call Participation by SO/AC
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Arinola Akinyemi29%

Call Opportunities through 31 May 2021:

0%

Total Hours Attended by NomComRIWG Members:

Bruce Tonkin

OpportunitiesNo RSVP Participation Rate
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Average Quarterly Attendance

April 2019 - May 2021


